LAW AND ORDER COMMITTEE

25™ NAVAJO NATION COUNCIL
SIGN IN SHEET/ROLL CALL

Special Meeting
DATE: June 16, 2023

10:00 A.M.

Call Meeting to Order: 1007 6umn Adjourned: _\|*[lpam

Place: In-Person/ Teleconference Meeting

Law and Order Committee Conference Room, Window Rock, Arizona
Call In Number: (669) 900-6833: Meeting ID: 562 628 2566

Pass Code: 86515

MEMBERS TIME IN TIME OUT SIGNATURES
ARVISO, Steven L0 0T am RII0% AA %Q&WJ’W&
DANIELS, Jr., Herman 10:{Sam _ U am ViA AU tovdur tuie
CHARLES-NEWTON, Eugenia _ A" Slam  \|'lyam ViA fle Lomtomie
NOTAH, Nathan Alpsent

YAZZIE, Cherilyn A5G W lwam Via e \econkwmnte

Laureen Spencer, Legislative Advisor (}\wmem«,é}wyw
Shural Notah, Legislative Assistant XL ¢ MJ_%?/L

Loya Honoghanii Henderson, Legislative Counsel___V i(\ Tele tondeven (s

Stacy Allision, Staff Assistant Vid luconfvonds,
OTHER NAVAJO NATION COUNCIL MEMBERS:

1. Amloer Kanaimn Cuotty 7.

2. | 8.

3. 9.

4, 10.

5. 11.

6. 12.
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10.

11.
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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

i8.
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VISITORS/ GUESTS TITLE/DEPARMENT
PLEASE PRINT

?fﬁwmg{&,(l%w OB S

Contact Number

X~ Spczhbher; o (A

Z00mM R

Loslie Ts051¢

Lincoln Marle NNWP

Koven Evands, Judidal

Weathe v Yin lﬂtcweemy LA

Stuey Allifon, 00§

Sonlastm Jim , 005

Vilkie Sawley, OPVP
Michae | Andevion, Diviion Divector

Cing Roan horse

Julifsa JoinSon (OLS

Lova 4. Bendeion , OLC

Rechnelle Silver - Tus aloan

Mithele o

michelle Wilfon, OLS
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